Pl. Dos

Nom

Minimes Fille (U16)12

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.

96 BLANC YSEE
104 JOURDAN CAMILLE
94 AGACHE IRIS
100 GIL CLARA
111 WEULERSSE ZOE
109 STEVANT LUCIE
97 BLOT BERTILSSON LINN
110 VIROS WEIL ALMA
112 YEMAL CLEMENCE
98 COSSARD CHLOE
103 JOLY JEANNE
107 NOEL LAURA

Club Sx

Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme

Cat Par cat.
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Temps Ecart
00:22:23 +3:31
00:24:24 +5:32
00:26:05 +7:13
00:26:47 +7:55
00:27:19 +8:27
00:28:35 +9:43
00:30:42 +11:50
00:31:13 +12:21
00:31:28 +12:36
00:31:48 +12:56
00:32:14 +13:22
00:37:27 +18:35

Moy

11,26
10,33
9,66
9,41
9,23
8,82
8,21
8,07
8,01
7,92
7,82
6,73









